

Stn on Alc Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of Road & CD work of Pragsy Path Chausahiy Chowk to Chamar tola Chausahiy.					
Name of Agency — Sri Sanjay Kr Singh					
Agreement No. — SBD 36/2019-20					
Date of start — 19.09.19					
Date of completion — 18/09/20					
Date of entry —					
ABSTRACT					
1. (a) Providing & fixing work of					
bench mark pillar — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. — 22					
1.60 km @ Rs 4408.45/km					Rs 6172.20
(b) Reference pillar — all job					
Qty vide TMB PN. — 22					
1.60 km @ Rs 2060.54/km					Rs 2857.20
2. Providing & fixing work of					
all job					
Qty vide TMB PN. — 22					
0.843 Hec @ Rs 49739.42/Hec					Rs 41930.20
					Rs 50959.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rf 50959 = 0
3/27 provide a fixed typical					
masonry log & citizen board					
all 7/8					
city wide TMB PN. - 23					
4 N. @ 11875.91 / N.					Rf 47509 = 0
4/3 Excavation of Road way in soil					
using manual means - all 7/8					
city wide TMB PN. - 23					
66.000 m ² @ 81 = 20/m ²					Rf 5359 = 0
8/11 Construction of G.B. Cost					
by well graded material					
all 7/8					
city wide TMB PN. - 23 = 495.731 m ²					
city wide MBN. - 2694 PN. - 9 = 162.00 "					
					657.731 m ²
					@ Rf 3070.15 / m ² = Rf 2019333 = 0
6/3 Construction of subgrade &					
earth on shoulder with					
approved material - all					
7/8					
city wide TMB PN. - 23 = 733.60 m ²					
city wide MBN. - 2694 PN. - 8 = 398.00 "					
					1123.60 m ²
					@ Rf 189 = 39 / m ² = Rf 212799 = 0
					Rf 2335956 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R/A R ₀	2335	95420
7 → Provisioning & laying of MBM GRTT					
2 → Spreading & compacting of one aggregate — all in					
Qty vide TMB PN-24 =				238.84	3 m ³
Qty vide MBM - 2894 PN-10 =				106.87	m
				340.71	3 m ³
			@ R	3734.89 / m ³	R 127252
→ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit — all in					
Qty vide TMB PN-24					

(a) for lead $1000\text{ m} = 46.0\text{ m}^3$		
for 1875 m^3	$\rightarrow$	$8625 = 2$

⑥ for Kad $100m = 66.91 m^2$

$\underline{E} = 142.62 / m^2$ $\underline{T} = 9543 =$

13

9/ construction of un reinforced
PCC in concrete pavement
of 1750 grade - all 7 hr
at vide TMA PN. - 26
366.913 m³ 258 286 = 19 / m³ T³ 304051 / 20
6666 959 = 20

less previous payment	Rs 4068819	=	2
	Rs 2598140	=	20

~~2-A-0~~
~~02A~~
~~10/1~~

Continuation